
President 
Eric Johnson 
Coldwell Banker Tomlinson N 
8205 N. Division 
Spokane, WA  99208 

C. 951-9331
B. 467-7400
F. 467-9771
EricJ@CBSpokane.net

President-Elect 
Eric Etzel 
Choice Realty 
5711 N. Division, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99208 

C. 995-2833
B. 217-0200
F. 210-3255
Eric@EricEtzel.com

Secretary 
Doug Hagood 
Hagood Real Estate & Mortgage 
11724 S. Player Dr. 
Spokane, WA  99223 

C. 218-2320
B. 218-2320
F. 888-239-7651
hrem.drh@gmail.com

Treasurer 
Kristy Hamby 
Windermere Airway Heights 
10258 W. Sunset Highway, Suite 3 
Spokane, WA  99224 

C. 688-4151
B. 368-9391
F. 413-1288
KristyHamby@Windermere.com

Immediate Past President 
Tom Clark 
Kestell Company 
300 E. 3rd 
Spokane, WA  99202 

C. 499-9999
B. 838-2002
F. 623-1202
SpokaneTom@Comcast.net

2 0 2 1  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  O F F I C E R S  



Elizabeth Beatty
Professional Realty Services  
4407 N. Division, Suite 910 
Spokane, WA  99207 

Gwen Arrand 
EXIT Real Estate Professionals 
1403 S. Grand Blvd., Suite 101N 
Spokane, WA  99203 

Greg Barkley 
Synergy Properties 
706 W. Garland 
Spokane, WA  99205 

Dezda Finn 
Dezda Finn Properties LLC 1817 
E. Springfield, Suite C Spokane, 
WA  99202 

Judy Flemmer 
EXIT Real Estate Professionals 
1403 S. Grand Blvd., Suite 101N 
Spokane, WA  99203 

C. 389-0605
B. 888-302-5550
F. 241-0336
LizBeattyRealEstate@gmail.com
Term Expires:  2022

C. 496-4363
B. 535-8400
F. 535-2123
GwenArrand@q.com
Term Expires:  2022

C. 939-5476
B. 624-4400
F. 747-1304 
gregsellshomesspokane@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 2022

C. 599-0918
B. 368-9904
F. 368-9905
Dezda@DezdaFinn.com
Term Expires:  2022

C. 216-1135
B. 535-8400
F. 535-2123
JudyF@ExitofSpokane.com
Term Expires: 2021

2 0 2 1  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  D i r e c t o r s  



Britney Inglis 
Real Estate Marketplace NW, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1252 
Deer Park, WA  99006 

Ron McIntire 
Choice Realty 
5711 N. Division, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99205 

Lee McIntyre 
4 Degrees Real Estate 
915 W. 2nd Avenue 
Spokane, WA  99201 

Abbey Parsons 
Coldwell Banker Tomlinson V 
1521 N Argonne, Suite A
Spokane Valley, WA  99212 

Barb Pielli 
Professional Realty Services 
4407 N. Division, Suite 910 
Spokane, WA  99207 

C. 218-8062
B. 276-5445
F. 276-5626
BritneyInglis@yahoo.com
Term Expires: 2021

C. 951-7653
B. 217-0200
F. 210-3255
Ron@ChoiceSpokane.com 
Term Expires: 2021

C. 919-1599
B. 413-1956
F. 474-1658
Lee@4Degrees.com
Term Expires:  2022

C. 939-0602
B. 921-7400
F. 474-9999
Abbey.Parsons@CBSpokane.com 
Term Expires:  2021

C. 714-5071
B. 888-302-5550
F. 241-0336
hgsbarbrealestate@gmail.com
Term Expires:  2021

2 0 2 1  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  D I R E C T O R S — C O N T I N U E D  


